VICTORIA LABOUR DAY LONG WEEKEND

ACTIVITIES PLANNED

DAY

FRI 9 MAR

SAT 10 MAR

SUN 11 MAR

MON 12 MAR

TIME

4.30pm
7.00pm
5-7.30pm

10-1Tam
11.30am-12.30pm
1.30-2.30pm
3-5pm

4.30pm

7.00pm
5-7.30pm

10-1Tam
11.30am-12.30pm
1.30-2.30pm
3-4pm

4.30pm

7pm

5-7.30pm

ACTIVITY

Animal Feeding
Movie
CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER

Kids Club (5-12yrs) *Art & Crafts
Archery

Canoeing

Flying Fox

Animal Feeding

Movie

CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER

Canoeing

Kids Club (-12yrs)

Archery

Rockwall climbing

Animal Feeding

Movie

CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER

VIC LABOUR DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY

10-11Tam

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

« All activities must be registered and paid at reception prior to the session commencing.
 Closed-toe shoes must be worn for all activities.
No refunds on activities unless the activity is cancelled by management.

Archery

COST

FREE
FREE

$5

$10
$20/canoe
$10

FREE

FREE

$20/canoe
$5

$10

$10

FREE

FREE

$10

Other fun FREE activities include; Disc Golf Course, BMX Bike
Track, Waterspray Park, Tennis, Games Room, Jumping Pillow,
Recreational Bush Track, Playground & Fishing




