## **VICTORIA LABOUR DAY LONG WEEKEND**



## **ACTIVITIES PLANNED**

DAY	TIME	ACTIVITY	COST
FRI 9 MAR	4.30pm 7.00pm <b>5-7.30pm</b>	Animal Feeding Movie CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER	FREE FREE
SAT 10 MAR	10-11am 11.30am-12.30pm 1.30-2.30pm 3-5pm 4.30pm 7.00pm <b>5-7.30pm</b>	Kids Club (5-12yrs) *Art & Crafts Archery Canoeing Flying Fox Animal Feeding Movie CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER	\$5 \$10 \$20/canoe \$10 FREE FREE
SUN 11 MAR	10-11am 11.30am-12.30pm 1.30-2.30pm 3-4pm 4.30pm 7pm <b>5-7.30pm</b>	Canoeing Kids Club (-12yrs) Archery Rockwall climbing Animal Feeding Movie CAFE OPEN FOR DINNER	\$20/canoe \$5 \$10 \$10 FREE FREE
MON 12 MAR	VIC LABOUR DAY PU 10-11am	BLIC HOLIDAY Archery	\$10

## IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- All activities must be registered and paid at reception prior to the session commencing.
- Closed-toe shoes must be worn for all activities.
- No refunds on activities unless the activity is cancelled by management.

Other fun FREE activities include; Disc Golf Course, BMX Bike Track, Waterspray Park, Tennis, Games Room, Jumping Pillow, Recreational Bush Track, Playground & Fishing